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Lista kandydatow przyjetych
do Oddziatu Przedszkolnego ,,0”
Szkoly Podstawowej w Wodyniach na rok szkolny 2020/2021

Rocznik 2014  ( 6-latki )
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10.
11.
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13,
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15,
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18.
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20.
21,
22
23,
24,

Aryz Anna

Brodzik Marika
Galgzka Mateusz
Kania Marcel

Klos Kacper
Kielczykowski Jakub
Kozik Oliwia

Lech Dominik

Lech Milosz
Mastowski Jakub
Mrowcezynski Julian Adrian
Obtoza Katarzyna
Pilich Antoni

Piwko Nikodem
Piwowarczyk Szymon
Pliszka Barbara
Platkowski Krzysztof
Polak Zofia

Redosz Aleksander
Rutka Lena

Sikorski Michat Oliwier
Sledz Jakub

Sledz Przemystaw
Swiderska Lena

Podpisy komisji:
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